Time.

7227 am.
7:29 am.
7331 am.
7537 am.

3532 peme
3:38 pem.
3:HO pam.
3542 pem.

Bus Route.
2022 2023

Bus yd

Location

BYT‘on ot & McConnel] Ave.
Byron Ot ¢ Kemp Ave,
Kemp Ave ¢ Partello Of
Logan Elementary

Logan Elementary

Byron Sf ¢ McConnel| Ave,
Byron Of ¢ Kemp Ave,
Kemp Ave & Partello Of

Effectives 7/26/2022



Time,

7230 a.m.
7232 a.m.
7:34 aum.
7337 am.
7:43 amn.

3:34 pam.
3:42 pam.
3:Hb pame
3:48 pam.
3:30 pum.

Bus Route.
2022 2023
Bus 242

Location

Joyee Cir ¢ Saint Charles of

Joyee Cir & McConnel| Ave,

JOYC'E’ Cir ¢ Saint Charles St
Porter Rd ¢ Stockton Ot (Mailboxes)
Logan Elementary

Logan Elementary

Porter Rd & Stockion (Mailboxes)
Joyee Cir ¢ Saint Charles

J oyee Cir ¢ McGonnel| Ave,
Joyce, Cir & Saint Charles Of.

Effectives 7/26/2022



Time,

7:33 am.
723k amm.
7:39 am.
7246 aum.

347 pam.
3:33 pam.
3:57 pam.
359 pam.

Bus Route.
2022 2023
Bus 243
Location

Sternberg at Rodrigues

Barnes Of & Carro| Of ¢ Lazear Of
5515 Alabama Ot (Oundial Apts)
Logan Elementary

Logan Elementary

5515 Alabama Of (Sundial Apts)
Sternberg at Rodriguez

Barnes Of & Carrol ST ¢ Lazear St

Effectives 7/2612022



A A

Time.

7235 dum.
7237 am.
7338 a.m.
7242 am.

3333 pam.
3:39 pm.
3:HO pam.
3542 pam.

Bus Route
2022 2023 o\ o
Bus 400

Location

Leave]| Ave ¢ Pollard St

Leave]] Ave. & Saint Charles Of
Saint Charles Ot ¢ Thomason Ave.
Logan Elementary

Logan Elementary

Leavel] Ave ¢ Daint Charles Of
Oaint Charles Ot ¢ Thomason Ave.
Leavell Ave & Pollard Ot

Effectives 7/26/2022



>\ O

Time,

7:34 a.n.
7:3b a.m.
7:42 aam.

3232 Petme
3:37 Perme
3239 Detme

Bus Route.
2022 2023

Bus 401

Location

Lackland St ¢ McConnel| Ave
Burnett E]e,me,nTaW

Logan Elementary

Logan Elementary
Lackland Ot & McConnel] Ave
Burnett Ele,me,nTaW

Effective: 7/26b/2022



